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Sevilla ADOL (43)

1090 8654925 Marina Misas Bernardino F-21 ELITE 5 11:08:00
1056 8501711 Francisco Jose Granados Fernandez M-45 18 11:56:00
1138 8655047 Isabel Serrano Rico F-55 9 11:20:00
1115 8655048 Jose Angel Ramos Roman M-50 18 10:47:00
1116 8008953 Isabel Ramos Serrano F-20 9 10:31:00
1105 7201353 Manuel Parrilla Gil M-55 18 11:50:00
1070 8516160 Maria Dolores Lahoz Ruano F-50 11 11:42:00
1106 8516559 Manuel Parrilla Lahoz M-21 ELITE 13 11:40:00
6002 2063110 Ivan Castilla Jimenez M-35 15 10:45:00
1087 8508935 Maria Dolores Miguez Anzuga F-45 13 10:32:00
6417 8508966 Jose Manuel Piedra Fernandez M-35 15 11:27:00
1014 8040459 Jose Maria Castellano Orozco M-65 10 11:10:00
1101 1402607 Agustin Pajaro Vouillamoz M-65 10 11:46:00
1072 8008322 Mario Lobo Galvez M-14 11 11:37:00
1109 8654970 Jose Martin Pinto Franco M-50 18 11:12:00
1110 8646285 Ivan Pinto Garcia M-20 12 10:32:00
1130 8019288 Maria Elena Saavedra Martinez F-65 3 10:50:00
1082 8655050 Jose Manuel Martinez Ruiz M-35 15 11:45:00
1008 8658616 Fernando Calderon Garcia-Diego M-55 18 11:30:00
1038 8668570 Maria del Mar Fernandez Vidrio F-50 11 10:39:00
1037 8508972 Blanca Fernandez Vidrie F-55 9 11:00:00
1108 8680048 Lola Perez Holguin F-16 17 11:43:00
1128 2010825 Maria Jesus Rubio Garcia F-55 9 11:50:00
1146 8514668 Carla Vara Soler F-14 12 11:41:00
1091 8519825 Daniela Molina Duran F-14 12 10:59:00
1092 8668568 Maria Josefa Molina Perez F-35 9 11:05:00
1066 8654929 Fco Alberto Holguin Campa M-45 18 11:36:00
1067 8448558 Leire Holguin Cascajo F-16 17 11:28:00
1065 8133569 Elena Holguin Campa 0. NARANJA 25

1150 1425710 Ana Maria Zumeta Perez F-50 11 11:24:00
1078 8647672 Jose Antonio Martin Valiente M-50 18 11:02:00
1050 8092075 Valentina Gomez Abril F-12 7 11:07:00
1049 8665058 Luis Manuel Gomez Garcia M-45 18 10:36:00
1144 2062904 Ana Vacaro Montiel F-16 17 11:53:00
1042 8681407 Manuel Gregorio Garcia Martinez M-55 18 10:35:00
1022 8269018 Isabel Dastis Bendala O. NARANJA 25

1020 8400990 Antonio Manuel Coto Ventura M-20 12 11:44:00
1136 8646290 Santiago Santiago Beloso M-55 18 11:40:00
1103 8680004 Adrian Paniagua Gonzalez M-20 12 11:28:00
1032 8008317 Luis Dominguez Izquierdo M-12 5 11:23:00
1035 553327 Manuel Dominguez lzquierdo O. AMARILLO 12

1094 8008325 Marco Morales Hinojosa M-20 12 11:04:00

1004 8004753 Gregorio Alvarez Moron M-45 18 11:46:00
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Cadiz ALMADRABA (7)
1170 8071664 Palomares Vega Moreno F-55 9 11:10:00
1167 8514703 Diana Rodriguez Toro F-20 9 10:51:00
1162 8034502 Juan Plata Megias M-65 10 10:52:00
1151 8001729 Blanca Arroyo Martin F-50 11 11:06:00
1161 8034486 Marco Antonio Parejo Pozo M-55 18 11:20:00
1160 8112318 Oscar Parejo Arroyo M-21 ELITE 13 10:58:00
1169 225704  Luisa SantaMaria Pacheco 0. NARANJA 25
Badajoz CODAN_EXTREMADURA (1)
5991 2010801 nc Manuel Lopez Salvatierra 0. ROJO 20
Malaga COMA (64)
1185 8290617 Brigida Cuenca Adan F-50 11 11:33:00
1172 8211721 Dolores Adan Gallego F-65 3 11:02:00
1183 8210698 Ivan Carrera Cuenca M-21B 11 11:22:00
1197 8073962 Cristina Garcia Gomez F-16 17 10:38:00
1195 8633194 Jose Manuel Garcia Crespo M-21 ELITE 13 10:30:00
1196 8229923 Manuel Garcia Gomez M-14 11 11:21:00
1279 8191915 Lucas Stangegaard Perez M-21 ELITE 13 10:44:00
1181 8241971 Manuel Camacho Garcia M-50 18 10:57:00
1212 8503202 Anders Grundberg M-65 10 11:28:00
1233 1416629 Helena Monio Rodriguez F-12 7 11:31:00
1232 1417121 Alma Monio Rodriguez O. AMARILLO 12
1235 8227027 Salvador Monao Rodriguez M-14 11 10:49:00
6089 981980 Manuel Gonzalez GaLVEZ M-21B 11 11:38:00
1198 8654391 Antonio Garcia Guerrero M-35 15 11:57:00
1219 8030550 Francisco Javier Jimenez Piano M-65 10 10:43:00
1278 8181165 Martin Stangegaard Bjergby M-55 18 11:35:00
1260 8002868 Teresa Angeles Perez Redondo F-55 9 11:40:00
1258 8647680 Paul Pereira Rivero M-50 18 11:32:00
1259 8007107 Pablo Pereira Roldan M-20 12 10:40:00
1270 8647671 Marian Roldan Pareja F-45 13 11:07:00
1200 8010522 Paloma Garcia-Valdecasas Torres F-21B 14 11:34:00
1234 8230777 Salvador Monao Pareja M-45 18 10:41:00
6485 8513980 Ana Isabel Viso Torres F-21B 14 10:40:00
1570 8420163 Bernabe Hernandez Alonso M-50 18 11:42:00
1207 7203666 Susana Gonzalez Lopez F-45 13 11:49:00
6595 8513898 Pablo Puentedura Caracuel M-12 5 11:11:00
1261 8229967 Javier Puentedura Caracuel M-16 11 12:00:00
1262 8022859 Jose Manuel Puentedura Monte M-50 18 11:57:00
1286 8064453 Borja Vallejo Garach M-14 11 11:45:00
1288 8064503 Marta Vallejo Garach F-14 12 11:27:00

1289 2082617 Ignacio Vallejo Perez de la Blan M-21B 11 11:54:00



ORIENTACION

Diputacion
de Cordoba

CAO Media Distancia "Ciudad de Pozoblanco"
Listados de salida por clubs - Todas las etapas

OE12 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2023

vi. 15/03/2024 12:41

Pagina 3

Dorsal

N° chip

Nombre

Malaga COMA (64)

1194
1206
1266
1177
6088
1287
1202
6298
6299
1274
1180
1250
1241
1199
1217
1215
1218
1216
1190
1214
1192
1201
1224
1213
1255
1229
1175

1244

6631

2117851
8300184
2219186
8668746
8308260
8002006
8089063
8130176
1011292
8646244
8445763
8457767
8140780
8261975
8200980
8305950
8080275
8201255
8044601
8025590
8260180
8220190
8519096
8110980
2097046
2120315
8070996
8514713
8160301
8303058
8050380
7201352
8130873

Marta Garach Morcillo

Antonio Gonzalez Ocon

Isidoro Rivas Santaolalla

Martin Alcaide Camacho

Miguel Caballano Alcantara
Ignacio Vallejo Garach

Felix Gil De La Vega

Laura Benitez Garcia

Alejandro Caballero Benitez
Carlos Sanz Balaguer

Lucia Camacho Garcia

David Nufiez Medina

Juan Antonio Morales Perez
Yolanda Garcia Verdugo Garcia
Laura Jimenez Garcia-Verdugo
Jose Jimenez Garcia Verdugo
Fco. Javier Jimenez Martinez
Adriana Jimenez Garcia-Verdugo
Sabrina Fuentes Alaminos
Diego Hormigos Calderon

lvan Galvez Mufoz

Maria Garrido Osuna

Irene Lopez Martin

Jose Andres Guerrero Sanchez
Maria Parejo Gil

Sofia Martin Molina

Miguel Angel Aguilar Lara
Mikhail Savenkov

Katariina Peltola

Timo Peltola

Francisco Rafael Mufioz Mariarida
Irene Frias Prieto

Jordi Franquelo Roteta

Ciudad Real MANZANARES-O (2)

2821
6099

8502402
2142956

nc Daniel Monsalve Romera
nc Mario Monsalve Godoy

Sevilla MONTELLANO (28)

1301
1351
1306
1312

8416986
7207596
8000641
8099001

Nieves Franco Lozada
Beatriz Vazquez Vazquez
Jaime Grande Gutierrez
Juan Daniel Iglesias Ayllon

Categoria Total
(cont.)
F-21B 14
M-35 15
M-16 11
M-16 11
M-45 18
M-20 12
M-21B 11
F-45 13
M-16 11
M-55 18
F-21B 14
M-45 18
M-35 15
F-45 13
F-14 12
M-21 ELITE 13
M-45 18
F-20 9
F-35 9
M-45 18
M-35 15
F-21 ELITE 5
F-16 17
M-35 15
F-16 17
F-16 17
M-21 ELITE 13
M-35 15
F-65 3
M-65 10
M-21 ELITE 13
0. ROJO 20
M-16 11
M-45 18
M-14 11
F-35 9
0. ROJO 20
0. ROJO 20
M-21 ELITE 13

H. Salida

11:46:00
10:39:00
10:57:00
11:42:00
10:31:00
11:12:00
10:50:00
11:35:00
11:24:00
11:25:00
11:16:00
11:11:00
11:09:00
11:21:00
10:52:00
11:05:00
11:01:00
11:11:00
11:16:00
10:51:00
10:51:00
10:44:00
10:48:00
11:39:00
11:48:00
11:38:00
11:54:00
11:21:00
10:38:00
11:01:00
11:33:00

10:30:00

11:41:00
11:29:00

12:00:00

11:47:00
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Sevilla MONTELLANO (28) (cont.)
1341 8518873 Fernando Rodriguez Olmo M-21B 11 11:14:00
1332 8071675 Francisco Javier Rodriguez Dominguez M-50 18 10:52:00
1334 8680068 Charo Rodriguez Ortiz F-50 11 10:57:00
1314 8089017 Maria del Carmen Lora Egea F-45 13 11:00:00
1330 8045060 Francisco Javier Reguera Reguera M-45 18 11:06:00
6416 8518872 Jesus Antunez Baquero M-35 15 10:33:00
301674 Maria del Carmen Reina Ocafia O. NARANJA 25
1304 8519775 Eduardo Gamarra Romero M-45 18 11:51:00
1303 8264793 Pablo Gamarra Del Pozo M-16 11 11:15:00
1309 8089040 Mario Guerrero Lora M-16 11 11:51:00
1308 8518874 Lucia Guerrero Lora F-20 9 11:21:00
1337 8667771 Marco Rodriguez Rodriguez M-20 12 10:48:00
1338 8516574 Sergio Rodriguez Rodriguez M-14 11 10:41:00
1336 8163592 Sergio Rodriguez Ortiz M-21B 11 10:42:00
1293 8501932 Ana Cozar Moreno F-21B 14 11:10:00
1339 7210196 Diego Rodriguez Cozar M-12 5 10:35:00
7210203 Emma Rodriguez Cozar 0. AMARILLO 12
1297 8112311 Alberto Escriva de Romani Carico M-50 18 11:17:00
1298 8667798 Alvaro Escriva de Romani Martin M-12 5 10:59:00
1299 8501931 Laura Escriva de Romani Martin F-16 17 10:53:00
1320 8517573 Maria Jose Martin Bonilla F-45 13 10:46:00
1319 8100190 Laura Marrmol Rosales F-21B 14 11:22:00
1345 8024252 Maria Del Mar Rosales Jimenez 0. ROJO 20
2063116 Beatriz Calzadilla Mariandez F-21B 14 10:52:00
Cordoba LOS_CALIFAS (17)
1382 1402608 Marta Pajaro Blazquez F-35 9 11:38:00
1371 8081618 Emilio Antonio Macarro Cano M-55 18 11:05:00
1353 8511789 Francisco Becerra Sanchez M-55 18 10:55:00
1400 8089659 Isabel Torres Guerra F-14 12 10:38:00
1356 8307036 Juan Casado Carmona M-35 15 11:03:00
1372 8103041 Alvaro Martinez Calvo M-21 ELITE 13 11:19:00

7005094 Jairo Casado Cruz
1361 2063145 Carolina Galvez Gomez
1416963 nc Carlos Alberto Sanchez Mufioz
1416960 nc Jennifer Long
7208368 nc Fernando Altolaguirre Vela
7208612 nc Mar Pozo Agramunt
7208366 nc Nuria Sanchez Pozo . AMARILLO 12
1385 2019732 Pablo Redondo Garcia . NARANJA 25
1417826 Maria del Carmen Garcia de Consuegra O. NARANJA 25
1393 362297 Lucia Sanchez Berlanga F-16 17 11:08:00
6607 8522497 Jose Miguel Cruz Arrabal M-45 18 11:31:00

. NARANJA 25
. NARANJA 25
. NARANJA 25
. NARANJA 25
. ROJO 20
. NARANJA 25

O0O0O0O0O0O0O0
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Toledo TOLEDO-O (1)
2916 8154969 nc Jose Raul Sanchez Gonzalez M-50 18 10:32:00
Granada VELETA (28)
6430 8522504 Jorge Muriel Salas M-21B 11 10:34:00
1442 8182161 Antonio Cayetano Garcia Rodriguez M-65 10 11:19:00
1430 8465465 Edelweiss De La Torre Palomo F-21B 14 11:28:00
1431 8121985 Noelia De La Torre Palomo F-21B 14 11:52:00
1423 8051975 Enrigueta Cobos Barrera F-45 13 11:14:00
1462 1398547 Carlos Landa Barcelo M-55 18 11:55:00
1451 8180660 Juan Antonio Hueltes Diaz M-55 18 10:50:00
1449 8217973 Inmaculada Gutierrez Carrillo F-50 11 10:48:00
1424 8070473 Manuel Jesus Collado Pefia M-50 18 10:37:00
1427 2220685 Inmaculada Crespo Mufioz F-55 9 10:40:00
1429 2220719 Jose De Dios Ibafez M-65 10 10:34:00
1494 8657339 Miguel Saez Plaza M-50 18 11:07:00
1450 8311273 Marisol Gutierrez Sanchez F-45 13 10:53:00
1493 8450046 Araceli Ruiz Bruno F-21B 14 10:34:00
1441 2010447 Azucena Garcia Mufioz F-21B 14 10:58:00
1445 8011168 Jose Luis Garrido Mudarra M-55 18 10:40:00
1425 8070472 Encarna Corral Martinez F-50 11 10:30:00
1453 8220218 Laura Hueltes Vega F-21B 14 11:40:00
1488 8034457 Antonio Rodriguez Montoro M-65 10 11:37:00
1480 8031981 Carolina Perez Garrido F-21B 14 10:46:00
6295 1407465 Luis Rodriguez Gonzalez M-14 11 11:53:00
1487 8154144 Mario Rodriguez Martinez M-50 18 11:47:00
6296 1204608 Carmen Rodriguez Gonzalez F-12 7 11:19:00
1495 8017389 Antonio Sanchez Fajardo M-45 18 11:26:00
1443 8089016 Mariana Garrido Corral F-20 9 11:01:00
1437 2077783 Fernando Frias Pulido M-55 18 11:15:00
1481 8032414 Santiago Guiller Perez Martin M-65 10 11:55:00
1491 8177208 Pablo Rubio Cribellati M-16 11 11:06:00
Cadiz FUNDI-O (16)
1548 8091839 Beatriz Redondo Martinez F-35 9 10:43:00
1523 8006841 Maria del Carmen Helguera de Deus F-55 9 10:50:00
1530 8006859 Maria del Carmen Martin Helguera F-16 17 10:33:00
1503 8002630 Miguel Angel Aballe Villero M-55 18 10:30:00
1547 8001720 Carmen Prieto Bey F-55 9 10:30:00
1510 8004773 Mario Bordonado Romano M-45 18 10:46:00
1519 8370703 Joaquin Fernandez Pastor M-55 18 11:10:00
1509 8680026 Juan Jose Bautista Tellez M-45 18 11:16:00
1558 8091870 Saul Urion Perez M-21 ELITE 13 11:26:00

6434 7201306 Ana Guzman Valencia F-14 12 11:13:00
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Cadiz FUNDI-O (16)

1521
1537
1556
1528
6020
1506

8001715
8091860
8002635
8081921
2010314
8000631

Jesus Gordillo Gonzalez
Jesus Mier Rodriguez
David Teran Malia

Elena Marti Barclay
Santiago Lago Trillo
Rebeca Arriaga Requena

Almeria SURCO (12)

6274
1578
1575
1582
1584
1583
1573
1574
1586

1577
1576

2006991
8283566
8380196
8302175
8207691
8127767
8326493
8032433
8044604
2006947
8641354
8334404

Samanta Ramos Paredes
Blanca Jimena Paredes Guevara
Jose Maria Moya Godino

Maria de los Ang Ramirez Perez
Hugo Rodriguez Perez

Domingo Rodriguez Barranco
Jose Luis Martinez Ramirez
Carlos Martinez Sanchez

Silvia Sanchez Plaza

Oliver Martinez Sanchez

Raquel Pachon Mufioz

Manuel Fernando Pachon Tocado

Badajoz ALCOR_EXTREMADURA (7)

4044
4042
4043

7002998
1120034
1011294
1417821
1416965
1417827
1417822

nc Adolfo Silva Severino

nc Marina Silva Garcia

nc Pablo Silva Garcia

nc Fernando Silva Contreras
nc Marta Silva Contreras

nc German Gonzalez Silva

nc Saul Gonzalez Silva

Huelva COHU (22)

1651
1622
1628
1611
1618
1616
1617
1627
1633
1653
1652

8092071
8092076
8515073
8034303
8034304
8034305
8034302
8237787
8125125
8670672
8670689

Sirio Romero Correa

Raul Garcia Fernandez

Marta Leandro Rico

Rosa Maria Correa Cava
Leonidas de los Reyes Lara
Claudio de los Reyes Correa
Gabriela De los Reyes Correa
Nialeti Gonzalez de Tanago Milgr
Antonio Martinez Valderas
Angel Ramon Romero Martinez
Marc Romero Gutierrez

Categoria

(cont.)

M-55

M-55

M-50

F-21 ELITE
M-21B
F-45

F-14

F-35

M-35

F-21 ELITE
M-14

M-45

M-35

M-14

F-45

O. AMARILLO
F-16

M-35

0. ROJO
F-12

O. AMARILLO
O. NARANJA
O. NARANJA
O. NARANJA
O. AMARILLO

M-14
M-35
F-35
F-35
M-50
M-14
F-12
F-16
M-21B
M-50
M-20

Total

18
18
18

11
13

12

15

11
18
15
11
13
12
17
15

20

12
25
25
25
12

11
15

18
11

17
11
18
12

H. Salida

11:00:00
10:45:00
11:37:00
10:56:00
11:30:00
11:28:00

10:31:00
11:49:00
10:57:00
10:32:00
11:05:00
10:56:00
11:33:00
10:33:00
10:39:00

10:58:00
11:15:00

10:31:00

10:57:00
11:51:00
10:32:00
11:27:00
11:27:00
11:13:00
10:43:00
11:03:00
10:58:00
10:42:00
10:56:00
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Nombre

Huelva COHU (22)

1645
1416
1639
1640
6236
1661
6332

1629
1663
1605

8032445
8022865
8092068
8670671
8013148
8668564
8640216
2213726
8092066
8670673
1417823

Domingo Prieto De La Osa
Justa Maria Buzo Sanchez
Jorge Perez Gonzalez
Yolanda Perez Gonzalez
Julieta SiMarian Zorita
Silvia Tubio Fernandez
Lucas Galvez Tubio

Silvia Galvez Tubio

Ixe Samah Lopez Rey
Tomas Vazquez Amos
Giulia Fe Angulo Samaniego

Jaen VILLACARRILLO (27)

1242
1668
1691
1694
1675
1686
1671
1695
5979
1673
5976
5977
5974
1669
5978
1688
1689
1690

1667
1681

8089067
2035584
2035593
8013979
8229943
8508902
2035598
2035596
2035588
2035595
2017576
2017589
2017583
2017584
2017577
8044738
8019295
8007402
2017582
2017581
2017590
2017580
2017588
2017585
2017586
2017587
2017579

Jesus Mulero Gonzalez
Lucia Ceacero Castillo
Jorge Ruiz Miras

Mario Tello Fernandez
Mariola Jorquera Sierra
Antonio Pulido Bustos
Paloma Collado Mora
Pablo Toscar Navarrete
Alba Toribio Rodriguez
Javier Hoyo Bermejo
Nerea Saez Gil

Maria Campos Garcia
Elsa Ceacero Castillo
Victoria Ceacero Castillo
Ana Martos de la Torre
Carla Rescalvo Lopez
Mayte Rescalvo Lopez
Carlos Rescalvo Palomares
Juan Jose Fernandez Mora
Pablo Mataron Canovas
Elsa Castillo Martinez
Ana Mora De La Torre

Inocencia Bermejo Fernandez

Alberto Rus Padilla
Alejandra Mora Perez
Rafa Ceacero Rodriguez
Ricardo Hoyo Bermejo

Categoria

M-21 ELITE
F-45

M-20

F-55

F-20

F-45

O. AMARILLO
O. AMARILLO
M-16

M-21 ELITE
F-16

M-21B

F-16

M-21B

M-20

F-16

0. ROJO
F-16

M-16

F-14

M-12

F-14

F-14

O. AMARILLO
F-12

F-14

F-21 ELITE
F-20

M-50

. ROJO

. ROJO

. NARANJA
. NARANJA
. NARANJA
. ROJO

. ROJO

. NARANJA
. AMARILLO

ONONONONONONONONG)

Total

13
13
12

13
12
12
11
13
17

11
17
11
12
17
20
17
11
12

12
12
12

12

18
20
20
25
25
25
20
20
25
12

H. Salida

10:51:00
11:42:00
11:52:00
11:30:00
11:31:00
11:56:00

10:39:00
11:12:00
10:43:00

11:06:00
11:13:00
11:46:00
11:36:00
11:23:00

11:33:00
11:33:00
11:06:00
10:47:00
11:34:00
11:48:00

11:43:00
11:20:00
11:20:00
11:51:00
11:52:00
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N° chip

Nombre

Granada ALTERA (2)

1697
1701

8269044
8681404

Antonio Javier Baeza Botua
Eloisa Lopez Atero

Sevilla SUNO-AND (1)

1721

8668548

Carmen Pedrero Hartillo

Granada SRK (3)

1758
1738
1756

8183077
7212572
8089650

Daniel Perez Gomez
Maria Angeles Gamez Moreno
Salvador Perez Gamez

Cadiz SURORIENTANDO (8)

1553
1545
1551
1540
5972
1520

6359

8091864
8047327
8656777
8501934
8209966
8073955
8001717
7209704

FEDO (15)

1080

1129

8019289
7208606
8008321
7208608
7207597
8041020
8307034
1633030
7090413
8004750
1417828
1417830
8510240
7207594
7207601

Susana Rodriguez Vega
Sofia Otero Raposo

Jose Luis Rodriguez Sunico
Nicola Moreno Trombini
Sofia Otero Novas

Vanesa Gonzalez Tirve
Roberto Aragon Muriel
Antonio Garcia Moreno

nc Rafael Serrano Ortufio

nc Candido Lopez Alguacil

nc Blanca Martinez Criado

nc Domingo Cardenas Muela

nc Antonio Garcia Romero

nc Roberto Ruiz Amigo

nc Xavier Mimar X

nc Darya Zhukova X

nc Nieves Alaminos Mayor

nc Maria Valencia Sanchez

nc Manuel Marquez Serrano

nc Miguel Angel Sanchez Jurado
nc Alexandra Vallejo Correa

nc Mar Guzman Valencia

nc Jose Alberto GuzMarian Gofii

SUNO-ANDALUCIA (1)

2145978

Adriadna Diaz Flores

Categoria Total
M-55 18
F-50 11
F-50 11
M-20 12
F-50 11
M-20 12
F-20 9
F-20 9
M-50 18
M-16 11
F-14 12
F-21B 14
M-45 18
M-21 ELITE 13
0. ROJO 20
0. NARANJA 25
F-16 17
0. ROJO 20
0. ROJO 20
0. ROJO 20
0. NARANJA 25
F-35 9
O. NARANJA 25
O. NARANJA 25
0. AMARILLO 12
0. ROJO 20
O. NARANJA 25
F-12 7
0. ROJO 20
O. NARANJA 25

H. Salida

11:45:00
11:51:00

12:00:00

12:00:00
11:15:00
11:20:00

10:41:00
11:41:00
11:22:00
10:48:00
10:45:00
11:04:00
11:21:00
10:37:00

11:18:00

10:54:00

10:55:00
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Dorsal N°echip  Nombre

Independiente (1)

2020224 nc Luke Jay Backley

ORETANIA OUTDOOR (2)

7208618

7208620 nc Emilio Teba Lopez

nc Victor Manuel Zafra Torrecillas

Categoria Total H. Salida

O. NARANJA 25

0. ROJO 20
0. ROJO 20



